INS. CASE OWNER	MANIO	cc4, lef 1	80/6029	J BAS / IDAC	
	CVs		IGNMENT	1 / 3	19/8
Syrvicial		DO1.	P/W/18	Date / Time : 9	3101.0
Pre-assign / CCU	/FIE	The second secon		Registered in Merimen	51-11-0
Insured Vehicle No	SLK	myok	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	Lope	PIL	Policy No.	994495	
Insured Tel No.			100		BNO.
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A.: 1818 2018	Make / Model	founded Of	DV.
Is driver the owner	2 (YES / P)	Nature of Accident:	Place of Accide	m: (ivvi)	
If NO, Driver Nar	The St	CHENT	OI GIA REPOI	Α.ν.	
Driver Tel	TO 10 THE STATE OF ST	(V/L YQ/NO)	Innured Liabilit		
F6 6 838	IL .				
Name of the last o			-		
INSRS: Looi s	UNSR WSP		INSRS	DVS	
Tel W	Stol . H Tel;	1-0	WSP: Tel:	WS. Tel	
Liability RMKS:	Liabi RMK	100 -27	Liability : RMKS:	100 - 301	bility:
Date/Time	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		AMAS	RM	KS:
11/0	FR 68181 L- X	Ci. anto k	V	STAGE	DATE/PIC
CH7	1.0 (19.81 F. Y.)	SW ILLAND	10	Non-Reporting Its (1st).	0/13401330
on t				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
THATTED TH	Mary Callact 40	wrsp. spokaso		Notification by (if non-pickup)	al alue
13/11/20 114	MH.	with theres	Cr. No FIL	After call for to Of:	suemont)
13/9/15				Documentation Check List: 1	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
15/01/13	2 Canor	to now on the I	eft must lone	Natification for (If non-pickup) After call for to Ot:	
	of henel, ou	dolenly he telt	an monet	Authorisation To Aut.	
31/1/4				Release Voucher:	
46/14-	Fle -> Marry	1 THINK		Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
21/02/2010	- TP NO ROPAL	AC DONE .		LTA/GIA:	
	- TO CLOSE	w thistos of 3	P REPORT.	Moderni Bill:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	DateClime	Court Day		Payment Breakdown Form.	
STATE OF THE PARTY	Date (Duc.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pag Cost. + P			₩ W	Email	TOTAL CO.
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: % SD (Agreed	Confirm with 1 / Accept) BOLA S/N No. :		Email Call	
pair Cost:	SS -	17 ASSESSED) BULLA SVN NO		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	464
ses of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)		NO ROPHIA	DONE
Ses of Use (LOU):		s days)		No seur	MIGNT
OR only LOU only	The second secon	t days) LOR + LOI Tick onl			
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	LOR + LOI Tick onl	y one]		
Medical	83 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	ot/Private Settle
Disbursement	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Indep	endent)	2) Report Format: WP	REPORT
Legal Cost Total:	SS -	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	510.00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss -	Name 1	_	Canality Canal	
Pages C (Strike LEMA.)	S\$ -	Nume 2:	_		
Payer 3 (Strike if M.A.)	35 -	Name 3:			
					MED

(08/11/13) Wef REF:	Ac al
ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	7. 4
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: FBG 83816 Yr Regn: 8, 12
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car (M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: FSG & 28/C	Make: - Yamaha W RIZEXM as 125
at Workshop m/s /oors mb	Colour Wh-le/Slack A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 1-8607 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 6+4310	072 Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: V65DE07200001053
Claims No.	Gen. Condr Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: thorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 1/0/70-/7
(Policy Condition)	R: /40/20-13
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR J SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF
Bal. or Market Value:	·
IDAC Accident Rport: , Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Rai / 1000
ZIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	201 10 10/11 - 10/
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I. 6/5/19
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 474 720	
Vehicle: IN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date /Time Action / Instruction	
of I'w chede with Rescirer	CK he said no region for this like alose co
1 7	
, 0	CAP: \$550.00 501/1)
ste/Time, File Pass to?	
late/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	- Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Sala/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Sala/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi Interview (\$) Photos
Data/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI

Date: 03.09.2018

AIG INSURANCE

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Tel No: 6419 3000 Fax No: 6415 3727

Attn: Motorcycle Claims Dept (Third-party Claim)

Our Client: FBG8381L YAMAHA WR125X M

Your Insured: SLK2240K

Accident on 18/08/2018 at 2050HRS at Below Merdeka Bridge

7-800

Please Acknowledge Received

Estimate repair for the above mentioned motor-cycle:

Original Parts:

NO	QTY		DESCRIPTION		PRICE	
1	1	Case Chain		Sa	\$ 320.00	
2	1	Cover Side 5		core	\$ 480.00	-
3	1	Fender Rear		cre/all	\$ 360.00	X
		Sub-Total		,,-/	\$ 1,160.00	
			less	10% discount	\$ 116.00	
				-	\$ 1.044.00	

Nett Prices Parts:

	Grand Total		\$ 1,282.93	
		add 7% GST	\$ 83.93	
			\$ 1,199.00	
5	NUMBER PLATE SET	AA	\$ 35.00	X
4	LABOUR		\$ 120.00	-
	arto.			

Please contact CK / Ahmad before sending surveyor to our workshop to assess the damages.

Thank You.

From

Thurst of Afferse

CK

Looi's Motor Enterprise Pte Ltdhe Repairer of the following:

E-Mail: loois@singnet.com.sg* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

LKK Auto Consultants nence notify

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No riega modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary remost must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dane:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	9766C
Vehicle No.:	FBG8381L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	WR125X M
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	E3D9E108531
Chassis No.:	VG5DE072000010534
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$5,526.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Aug 2012
irst Registration Date:	13 Dec 2012
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$829.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	12 Dec 2022
OE Category:	D - Motorcycle
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$1,689.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$720.00
tal Rebate Amount:	\$720.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Sep 2018

OK



- PD New Assignment - SLK2240K (OI) VS FBG8381L (TP) DOA 18/8/2018

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

Te ASSIGNMENTS@LKKALITO.COM. Admin A
Cc Tan, Lify (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljif, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Mit Ishae, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Asshweenpeelkaur, Aztan, Syazaridina
Sem

Attachments 1 5UK2240K-PRCTIF

н.

Total number of pages in fax attachment : 1 Claim number: 5113956342SG003 Case owner: Mavis Chew

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke 5hi @ Ashley

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

yokeshi chandiaip com I yowy.aig com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or discerminate the information. If you have received this email in arror, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any vinus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Please Acknowledge Received:

Date: 03.09.2018

AIG INSURANCE

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Tel No: 6419 3000 Fax No: 6415 3727

Attn: Motorcycle Claims Dept (Third-party Claim)

Our Client: FBG8381L YAMAHA WR125X M

Your Insured: SLK2240K

Accident on 18/08/2018 at 2050HRS at Below Merdeka Bridge

Estimate repair for the above mentioned motor-cycle:

Original Parts:

NO	OTY	DESCRI	DTION		
1	~	DESCRI	PTION		PRICE
2		Case Chain		\$	320.00
3		Cover Side 5		\$	480.00
3	1	Fender Rear		\$	360.00
		Sub-Total		\$	1,160.00
			less 10% discount	\$	116.00
Nett Price	s Parts	:		\$	1,044.00
4		LABOUR			
5		NUMBER PLATE SET		Þ	120.00
		NOWBER PLATE SET		\$	35.00
			The same of the same of	\$	1,199.00
	9	Connect Total	add 7% GST	\$	83.93
		Grand Total		\$	1,282.93

Please contact CK / Ahmad before sending surveyor to our workshop to assess the damages.

Thank You.

From

CK

Looi's Motor Enterprise Pte Ltd E-Mail: loois@singnet.com.sg

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 13 September 2018 10:56 AM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 2240K(AIG) & FBG 8381L ON 18/08/2018

Your Ref: SLK 2240K

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18016058/Upa3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 2240K(AIG) & FBG 8381L ON 18/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from FBG 8381L against your insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. Therefore, we are of the view that the case would be settled at equal liability.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 25/09/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 21 February, 2020 9:41 AM

To:

Mavis, Chew

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) &

FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along Crawford St LKK REF CC4/LCR18016058/Uha3

Dear Mavis,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that TP repairer informed us that there was no repair done to the vehicle till date.

As such, in view of no activity from the TP repairer, we will now proceed to close off the matter and submit our WP report.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mavis, Chew [mailto:Chew.Mavis@aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 20 February, 2020 4:24 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) & FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along

Crawford St LKK REF CC4/LCR18016058/Uha3

Dear Vic,

Please update as we have not heard from you since September, thank you.

Best Regards,

Ms. Mavis Chew

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AlG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Mavis, Chew

Sent: 20 December, 2019 10:40 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com >; Admin A

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) & FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along

Crawford St LKK REF CC4/LCR18016058/Uha3

Importance: High

Dear Vic.

Please advise if COR has been finalized with the TP repairer. If not, please send a chaser to wrap up the matter soon. Hope to hear from you, thanks!

Best Regards,
Ms. Mavis Chew
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Mavis, Chew

Sent: Tuesday, September 24, 2019 10:30 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) & FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along Crawford St LKK REF CC4/LCR18016058/Uha3

Dear Vic,

Thank you for the response.

FYI, based on the accident circumstances (both parties side swiped when approaching a bend), the settlement should be at 50% unless otherwise proven with PIR/video footage.

Best Regards,
Ms. Mavis Chew
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 4:51 PM

To: Mavis, Chew

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: 2nd Reminder #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI)

& FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along Crawford St LKK REF CC4/LCR18016058/Uha3

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Mavis,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are pending for finalization confirmation from TP repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mavis, Chew [mailto:Chew.Mavis@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 20 September, 2019 4:45 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: 2nd Reminder #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) & FBG8381L on

18/08/18 along Crawford St

Hi LKK officers,

There is no movement on this file for more than a year.

Please check with TP repairer on the status of this claim and get back to us soonest possible, thank you.

Best Regards,
Ms. Mavis Chew
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Mavis, Chew

Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 2:11 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: #5113956342SG003#023# << AIG ref | Accident involving SLK2240K (OI) & FBG8381L on 18/08/18 along

Crawford St

Dear LKK officers,

Kindly advise on the status of this assignment. Is the TP still pursuing the claim?

Best Regards, Ms. Mavis Chew AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AlG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Adi I	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	23 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		03 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$840		100000	40.00 pw Rpt		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	
,	4ain	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. !	io.: 201624597K							
Main Claimant:	монамм	AD HAIRUL NIZ	TAHAMUC MAH	D: S8629	766C					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBG838	1L			Date of	Loss:		8 00:00 - :59 and 3 Days Fron	LTA Reg Da	ite (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 511	3956342SG			Policy/C Note No		099999476	0 (Comprehensive	n)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		LK2240K			Policy No (Claiman		P1773929			
					Excess					
Repairer:	Looi's Mo	tor Enterprise P	te. Ltd. (HQ) No 55	Kaki Buk	it Place, Eu	nos T	echpark, 416	5230 Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 6743 10	72
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel:	65-6419-3	900	. [Handled b	y Chew, Mavis)	Chew.Mavis@	laig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel; 6880 4888	3						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561.	[Handled	by M	ARCUS CHI	JA] [Final R	ot due 12/0	09/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Co	mpose Case Ma
· AIG_SG	(04/09/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				- 13	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Han	dler A	ssign	ned By	Completed On	Create	d On Don

Claim Documents

*FBG8381L (5113956342SG)

[SLK2240K]

TP

MOHAMMAD HAIRUL NIZHAM JUMAHAT

Aug 18 2018 12:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Looi's Motor Enterprise Pte. Ltd.

	A December 19 Comment of the Comment		TAX DO	and Inc.	1
	essment Reports	The construction of the co	1 per j		_
No.	Finalized On 04/09/18 14:29	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No. SLK2240K, Claimant: LCRF FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	Print
		From the Programs such a rest control of the contro	- Property of	- Desire	_
Pho	rtos/Images		3 per s	-	82
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	
1	06/09/18 17:25	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	82
2	06/09/18 17:25	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	8
3	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
5	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	S
7	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	52
9	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	100
10	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	
16	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
18	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	M
19	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	100
20	06/09/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/09/18 18:22	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 03.09.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	03/09/18 18:22	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load TIF	
3	10/09/18 19:50	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	10/09/18 19:50	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	21/02/20 09:43	EMAIL TO AIG	0	Load PDF	
6	21/02/20 09:44	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/LCR18016058/UHA3Q2

Date: 25/02/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

A total property and a resource of the contract of the contrac

Nature of Claim:

0999994760

TP

Vehicle No :

FBG8381L 18/08/2018 Insured Vehicle No: SLK2240K

Claim No: 5113956342SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBG8381L

Make & Model:

YAMAHA WR125X, 125cc

Engine No:

E3D9E108531

Reg. Date:

15/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

VG5DE072000010534

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black/White 125 cc Odometer:

59687 km

Market Value/New Car

AV/A

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

110/70-17

Rear Tyre Size:

140/70-17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,079.00	720.00	359.00	33.27
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	120.00	120.00	0.00	0.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	1,199.00	840.00	359.00	29.94
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	83.93	58.80	25.13	29.94
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,282.93	898.80	384.13	29.94
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2018

Date Inspected:

06/09/2018 Inspected At:

Looi's Motor Enterprise Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

No 55 Kaki Bukit Place, Eunos

Techpark

Singapore 416230

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*CASE CHAIN	Broken	320.00 FL	*320.00 FL
2	1		*COVER SIDE 5	Cracked	480.00 FL	*480.00 FL
3	1		*FENDER REAR (CRACKED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	360.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*SET NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	35.00 FS	*-FS
F-F11	ançriae	рап. э-эро	Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Dis	Sub Total (S\$) scount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,195.00 116.00	800.00 80.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,079.00	720.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labour Items			
1 LABOUR	New	120.00	120.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	120.00	120.00
Re	eport was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >